
10

12

14

16

18

N

PEDAGOGEN PARK, MÖLNDAL
PARKHUS 4 2023-04-14

(TOUCH
DOWN 4p)

E

E

E

E

E

E

VVS

RWC/DWC

KAPPRUM

ST

RWC/DWC

KAPPRUM

H
IS

SH
AL

L

TRAPPA 3

TRAPPA 4

HISS 1

ST

KO
P.

 F
R

D
11

,0
 m

2

ENTRÉ
36,2 m2

KONTOR STORRUM, 12-15p
82,4 m2

PENTRY
28,7 m2

PAUS
24,3 m2

KONTOR, LOA
354,4 m2

KONTOR STORRUM, 4p
21,0 m2

KONTOR 1-2p
9,9 m2

KONTOR 1-2p
9,9 m2

KONTOR 1-2p
9,9 m2

KONTOR 1-2p
14,0 m2

MÖTE 8p
17,2 m2

TELE
2,9 m2

TELE
2,9 m2

Rumsförteckning
.

 Plan 14
Rumsnamn

ENTRÉ

KAPPRUM

KONTOR 1-2p

KONTOR STORRUM, 12-15p

KONTOR STORRUM, 4p

KOP. FRD

MÖTE 8p

PAUS

PENTRY

RWC/D

ST

TELE

WC

Area

36,19

14,11

43,61

82,44

21,04

10,99

17,20

24,29

28,74

4,93

2,80

5,83

2,64

Personer

2-4

1-2

12-15

4

8

1 / rum

SKALA 1:100

0 1 2 5
METER

/ A3


	Skiss Cloudconnect

